	CONDICES. Aut	1 Janicol . S	MOXINOU		
VATIONAL Assessment Centre	1	- 1	Date &Timo Ci	ompleted ·	Done py
Dirte In: 06 01 2021 11.45	Jeb desemption				
Rei No: NIGH YALL 2100022014	SAS c-filling	Section 2		2	11.
Veh No. SM C 2033 A	E-mall (Ljala this,		Malubro	-002 Q	601/2021
0.01 311/2020 16:00	1-Motor Claim 1		MILLIPAGE		2/03 :-
OD : TP ! Reporting Only		(this: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)			- Killing II.
On - In . Relation Com	-	I-Photo Uploaded			**.
	AssessmenUSurve		İ		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by E	nx/Hand to	Owner/Wkan		
Proformed Wicep / INC Assign Wicep / QW: (Tols	Faxt	
P Philipulpos	27 76677	, INC(.)/Non-INC	· (). ·	7
Owner / Driver: (2.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	Tel:		
	rlod: ()	Cover Type:		1
A ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 ADDR	· -	Dates,	Tim		
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est Sintus (WC); N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-799	6. P: 80-100%	1
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()		
1 dat of reaganities .)		***************************************	Territoria management
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O			新級的設置表	经过于1970年	1711.1
English Reministration of Customers Info	matter strictly Confl	dential & St	rictly NO refer	of rapalior.	
() Walle-In Customar i Customers into	Manon solely Com	,		,3	<u> </u>
() Total Lass Case : to e-mall Yasur	at VES () / NO	0()17	owing Co: (' 4'	
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice	BI VIIS	HANGER PROPERTY	NAME OF THE PARTY		次温度42年7
	UTA SUSIELUI.	ACCESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	R BITCALOFFATIAGE	210	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	Courtesy Car ()	/		W	
1) Whith tot transferre true					
Language August Annection	(·)			,	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection			<u> </u>	,	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection			· · ·		
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$			CHOINE TO SERVICE THE		West the second
2) QC Check / Post Cappir Inspection					BEHALL.
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$					Bodyles .
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$					BEHALLS
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$					Bodyne.
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$					BOANTE.
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:					BENDLE:
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:					BENDLE:
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:		I) Alti Analde	atlupording (33)	L INCCIO	Sentative State of the sent of
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	3000] ()	3) DA I Danas	Assessment (\$10	Maria	Schill.
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$ Injury: MA2100552	3000] ()	3) TV : Towing	Through Busyey	No. und case store	Schill.
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: APQUOSS	3000] ()	3) TV 1 Towing () VT 1 Follow- 3) VT 1 Vollow- Vor planning	Through Survey (Resident) Day (Resident) Day (Resident)	No. und case store	BOADILLA STERIO
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury : MAQUOSS river/Owner:	3000] ()	3) DA Damus 3) TP: Youlog 4) PF: Fellow 3) PF: Fellow Fornial minis	Through Survey (To state of the	No. und case store	BOADILLA SAMILLA
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: 2012/200552 river/Owner: ontact No:	3000] ()	3) TV: Towing 4) PT: Yollow 5) PT: Pellow For nialmin 6) TR: Ra-lan	Through Survey (R) Through Survey (R) Through Survey (R) Taxinat DEC Duly (Manuella in 1000 }	BOADILLA SAMILLA
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury : MAQUOSS river/Owner: ontact No:	3000] ()	3) TV: Towley 3) TV: Towley 4) VT: Follow 5) FT: Follow Formlanding 6) TR: Re-lay 7) NI: 1049 D	Through Survey (R. String) House & Survey (R. String) HOT Duly (R. String) HOT Duly (R. String) Honel Services;); UNG (110) >); UNG (110) > UNG (110) ************************************	BOADILLA SAMILLA
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: 2012/200552 Priver/Owner: ontact No: arnaged Portion:	3000] ()	3) DA Derry 3) TV: Towley 4) VT: Fellow Formlanding 6) TR: Re-ley 7) NI: Ideo D. 4) NIUC Add O. C. Cando	Through Survey (I) Through Survey (I) Through Survey (I) Through Survey (II) Through Survey (II) Through Survey (II) Through Survey Thomas Survey Thomas Survey Thomas Survey	(Lilit Now 22) Some and Calo Some	TECHNOLOGY SABINGS
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: 2012/00/252 Priver/Owner: ordant No: arnäged Portion:	3000] ()	3) DA I Derray 3) TV Towing 4) PT 1 Follow Formlaindin 6) TR 1 Re-len 7) NI 1 ideo D 4) NTUC Add OR! • NS: Court	Through Survey	Manager Sing Group Store Sing Group Store Sing Group Store Sing Group Store Sing Group S	SACTOR SACTOR
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: AND 100552 Triver/Owner: Oritact No: Parnaged Portion:	3000] ()	5) DA Derray 5) TV: Towley 4) VT: Follow Formalishing 6) TR: Re-let 7) NI: Ideo D 4) NTUC Add Only •N5: Court •N5: Court •N5: Lays •N6: Lays	Through Survey (Resident Survey (Residen	(10) (10)	Section Value of the Control of the
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 2	3000] ()	3) DA Derray 3) TV: Towley 4) VI: Follow 5) PT: Follow 5) PT: Follow 7) NI: Ra-lay 7)	Through Survey (R. Through Surve): UNG (110) 9): UNG (110) 90): UNG (110) 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111	TECHNOLOGY SABINGS
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Priver/Owner: ontact No: armaged Portion: C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	3000] ()	3) DA Derray 3) TP: Towley 4) PT: Follow Formining 6) TR: Re-lay 7) NI: Idao D. 4) NTUC Add O.N. * N5: Court * N6: Raye * N7: Fort 1 N8: DV / TP: (NI) 104.	Through Survey Through Survey Through Burvey Through Services; The Constitution The Consti	MUST DIG (110) WILLD Jan 2000) THE STATE OF THE STATE O	Section Value of the Control of the
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ /n/ury:	3000] ()	3) DA Derray 3) TP: Towley 4) PT: Follow Formining 6) TR: Ra-lay 7) NI: Idao D. 4) NTUC Add O.N. * N5: Court * N6: Haye 1 N8: DV / TP: (NI) 1 2) NITI Idao Invoice date Invoice date	Through Survey Through): UNG (110) 9): UNG (110) 90): UNG (110) 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111	TECHNOLOGY SAMUES OF THE STATE
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Priver/Owner: ontact No: armaged Portion: C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	3000] ()	3) DA Derray 3) TP: Towley 4) PT: Follow Formining 6) TR: Re-lay 7) NI: Idao D. 4) NTUC Add O.N. * N5: Court * N6: Raye * N7: Fort 1 N8: DV / TP: (NI) 104.	Through Survey Through	MUST DIG (110) WILLD Jan 2000) THE STATE OF THE STATE O	TECHNOLOGY SAMUES OF THE STATE

SN0821160004 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 06/01/2021 11:45 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (06/01/2021 11:45 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties,

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

06/01/2021 11:45 (SGT) 31/12/2020 16:00 (SGT) 27 Marsiling Dr, Singapore 730027

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SML2033A

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No.

MATRIX ADVANCED PTE LTD 2XXXXXX318G sajahan_knr@yahoo.com (Phone) +65-97730025 +65-92777944

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant

Toyota Sienta

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Employment

No - Reporting only Commercial vehicle

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number

NTUC Comprehensive 5110895607-01

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

NOORMOHIDEEN SHAJAHAN SXXXX651F

S. SINN S	
Date Of Driving Pass	01/06/2011
Driving experience Gender	9 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS
GOTIGOT	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-92777944
Alt. Phone Number	
Email Address	sajahan_knr@yahoo.com
Address	BLK 522A TAMPINES CENTRAL 7 #07-07
Address complement	•
Postcode	521522
Is the driver the policyholder?	No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Hirer
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	· ·
madrance company or cure, venice cymica by priver	(*)
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collided into Parked Vehicle
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	*
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	**
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	1223
If yes, against whom?	No
ii jos, agaiisi mioiii	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
Was there any audio recorded?	No
DETAILS OF OTHE	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
NO CONTRACTOR SEED OF	
Vehicle Registration Number	SJJ7667J
Vehicle Manufacturer	Lexus
Vehicle Model	¥
Vehicle Variant	2
Vehicle Colour	¥
Vehicle Category	Private car

Name of Driver

NRIC No Contact Number Address

Addrage complement

Private car LIM CHEE KEONG SXXXX585E

(Phone) +65-91888881

.

Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Co. Reg. No. 2018083186

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

05/01/2021 Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

& Time

RHUMBER

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

GR MOL

Sketch Plan

(100kder) MITCHR BILL

> A - 5ML2033A B- SJJ 7667J

3

A

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
I Try to Paris My car into the Poolicing Lat,
My Left side got Parked
Gar. I missond to double check the side
Mily focus the Peress Camera.
my car Lefo behind pumpar hit the
poorless car from Right Front Side

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

XILAR BIL 27	DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: (16:00)(HH:MM)
LOCATION: HOR MaySiling	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
Tresting	Coreson parpane
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	W
aJVEHICLE NUMBER: SML	2032 0
b)INSURANCE COMPANY:	TITLE .
CIPOLICY NUMBER: 5110 845	
dIPOLICY TYPE- (COMPREHENSE)	1/11/17 -000004
BIMAKE & MODELL	/ THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
OJMAKE & MODEL: TOVOTA	SINETA.
CIVELIOLE CLASS CONTRACTOR	VAN/LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
9/ VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE)	COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
INFORPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDE	IT TIME: MORY LAIS
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOU	POWN INSURANCE (YES NO)
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PART)	CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	
HANDIO ISINI A BOVAN	FED PTE LTD (MALE / FEMALE)
STANCTINITASSPORT: 20112	79548 CONTACT: 97772 AAR
CINDURESS: AMA BULLDINU	KALLANIA PUDDINIA ED
* CONTINUE YOU A LIE -	5- 349 926 .
Who of passanges DRIVER ALSO	POLICY HOLDER
CINIAME DIS GIRLAME	
(Including driver) DINAME: NORMOHIDEEN	SHAJAHAN. (MALEY FEMALE)
CLADDESS: A L	1651F CONTACT: 92.777944
CIADDRESS: BK 522 A	LAPRIVINES CENTRI 7,
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (27/05//	521522 321/00/14 00000
e OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDO	124)(00/MM/TYTY)
FIDATE OF DRIVING PASC	
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE	HE THICKIPEDIC COMPANIE OF THE
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DR	THE WITH THE THERE
5. GIWEATHER CONDITION: CLEAR R	ANING (OTHERS
bIROAD SURFACE: (DRY) WET / OTH	IFPS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES ANO)	
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE	ESTATION:
C THE ST. CO. D. A. BARRET D. BARRET D. A. BARRET D. B. B	- CONTROLL
No of passanger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 5117	667 J MODEL LEXIN
Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: LIM CHE	E KEONG
() RIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 5763	2585 CONTACT: 9188 SER!
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
HO of PRIVARIS NAME:	MODEL:
lander dear day and of Contract of the Contract	No.
Induding driver) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT::
()	1
	φ L
¥1	77 ¥2 (¥ ¥)

email = Sajahan - Knt @ Yahoo . com



ALPHA EXCELLENCE PTE LTD

50 Kallang Pudding Road, Unit 04-01, AMA Building, Singapore 349326. Email: alphaexc@gmail.com

Tel: +65 62080014 HP: 97730025

The Agreement made on ____01-12-2020______ between ALPHA EXCELLENCE PTE LTD

NOORMOHIDEEN SHAJAHAN ___ holding the NRIC no : ____ \$7961651F_

Reg no : 201127954R

TIME IN: ODOMETER IN: CHECKED IN BY: __

VEHICLE HIRE AGREEMENT

for the period of01-12-20	20to	30-04-2021	_ for hiring the vehicle .
Customer Mobile no : 927779	44 Customer E	mergency contact	no :
Description of the Motor Vehicle	: Make:TOYOTA	Model : SIEN	TA 1.5 CVT STD
Vehicle Reg No : SML 2033A	Deposit Amount : 500	Payment due	date: EVERY TUESDAY
Insurance Company :NTUC	Policy no: 5110895607	Expiry date :	08-JULY-2021
Date OUT : 01-12-2020	Time OUT:10 :00 AM	Mi	ileage:142345KM
The Hirer hereby agrees to pay t	o owner daily / weekly / monthl	y / term rental of	SGD 360/
which starts from 01-12-20	120 Hirer agrees to own the	uehicle for soreen	pent period of 5 months
from above date. If terminate the other than that additional penal	e agreement before the end dat	e, hirer will not ge	t the deposit amount and
If Hirer fails to make a payment and shall be payable immediate		fee of 5 % shall be	added to the balance due
It is the customer responsibility existing scratches and dents and repair charges will be imposed it returned.	whatsapp within 30 mins to +65 the customer fail to do/ new da	5 97730025 after t amage if any when	he collection of the vehicle. the vehicle is being
*In case of breakdown in Malay	sia , hirer responsibility to bewa	e the cost for tow	ving Singapore.
*Insurance Excess amount must	be paid in full before the custor	ner is able to do a	n accident report.
1 st party Excess : \$2000.00	3 rd Party Excess: \$2000.00	Malaysia E	xcess: \$3500.00
*Smoking is prohibited in the ve smells an ashes.	hicle .Cost of \$200 will be charg	ed if the car is retu	urned with cigarette smoke
*Cost of \$100 will be charged if	the PH Decal is being defaced or	damaged.	
	COAN CAR DELIVERY	SHIP SHIP IS AN	COUNTY BUXES
DEALER LOAN CAR INS. CARD & OWNER'S MANUAL SEAT MARION STEERING CLAIN, J RADID CASSETTE DECK CONTRO AC & HEATER CONTROLS	ACCIDENT PROC'S GAS TANK RELEA DOOR LOCKS HOUD RELEASE	ERWASHER MEAS FLASHER	IGNITION KEY RELEASE BUTTON WINDOW/BUNDOOF CONTROLS TRANSMISSION CONTROLS PARKING BRAKE SEAT BELTS
CHECK INTERIOR FOR DAMAGE	DENTE SCRATCHES, INCLUDE MIRRORS, BUS AND CLEANLINESS, INCLUDE TRUNK, T IRADIO, SPARE TIREMHEEL, JACK/TOOLS, O	MERS, AND LIGHTS	DATE IN: TIME IN: COOMETER IN:

Claim Handling Accident MT/1116206

The state of the s					
Policy No.	5110895607-01	Vehicle No.	5ML2033A		GST Registration No
Certificate No.	5110895607-01-000004				IN THE POST PRODUCTION OF
Policyholder Name	MATRIX ADVANCED PTE LTD				Policyholder NRIC
Product Code	FLEET MASTER INSURANCE	Cover Type	drive CLASSIC		Loading
Contact No.(Mobile)	NA	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(Home)
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode
KFK	« Na Yes	TCA	- No Yes		eCode Reason
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	0		Private Hire
Accident Details		The result the control of the contro			rando rais
Report Date	05/01/2021 17:54	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident Type
Date of Accident	31/12/2020	Time of Accident hhomm	16:00		***************************************
Reporting Centre		Orange Force	- Indiana		Country of Accident
Accident Location	MARSILING GREEN OPEN SPACE CARPARK LOT 5				ICM No.
▼ Total Excess Applicable					
Excess Type	Per Accident	Winderreen Excess		100.00	
AN HOUSE BOOK					
OD Standard Excess	2,000,00	TP Standard Excess		1,500.00	
Y(ED) OD Excess		YIED TP Excess			Driver is Covered?
Additional Excess					
Total OD Excess Applicable	2000.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		1,500.00	
▽ Benefits					
▼ GST Registered Inform	ation				
GST Registered	No		GST Registr	ration Date	
GST Registration No.	MINNESS 3555 CC		GST Status	Verified	Yes
Modification History	05/01/2021 17:55:15 System ch	langed GST Status Verified from No	to Yes		
Policyholder Mailing Ac	fdress				
Address I	BLK 6138 #06-1370	Address 2	BEDOK RESERVOIR	0010	441000
Address 4	SINGAPORE 472513	Address Type	Singapore address	KUALI	Address 3
Linit No.	06-1370	Related Policy Number			Post Code
⇒ OI Driver Info			5117944498		
Driver Name		Driver Type			
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC			1965200 11360661
Register Date of Driver License		Driver Age			Driver DOB
Contact No.(Mobile)		Contact No.(Office)			Driving Experience
Address 1		Address 2			Contact No.(Home)
Address 4		Address Type	Foreign address		Address 3
Unit No.		The same of the sa	roreign address		Post Code
Does he own a Singapore	Yes # No	Telephone and the			
Registered car?	7 Aug 30 MM	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver Insurer Comp.
fodification History					
N					
Claim 002 New					
Claim Type •					all years and the
				OD-MX	Name MATRIX
Contact No. (Mobile)				97730025	Contact No.
				177730023	(Home)
Email Address					Vehicle SML2033
					Number
Claim Description				SML2033A / 53376673 (ON 31 Dec 2020
Preferred Workshop	Insured Liability	- 71			
Benuer No. Yes	Preterend Preferred Workshop, Name	unknown V GIA Received	0 201		
Date Registered	Option Option	unknown report Received	~	POWERLES	, Claim
NOTE TO SERVE SERVERS OF THE SERVERS				06/01/2021 12:03	Close Date
Report Taken By				ROSLI WAHAB	10.600
Print AK letter				1100	11-



Display in New Window Scan and uploading



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5110895607-01-000004

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SML2033A

Chassis Number

MHFZ28H3200029664

Name of Policyholder

MATRIX ADVANCED PTE LTD

3. Effective Date of Insurance

09 Jul 2020

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

08 Jul 2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drivell

(a) The Policyholder

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing
- (b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road T., nsport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

AUTOSHIELD PTE_LTD. (00000573469)

Date of Issue

20 Jun 2020 14:07 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Chief Executive